AT-MMC2000/SC
10/100/1000T to 1000SX/SC Gigabit mini media converter with multi-mode SC fiber connector
AT-MMC2000/ST
10/100/1000T to 1000SX/ST Gigabit mini media converter with multi-mode ST fiber connector
AT-MMC2000/LC
10/100/1000T to 1000SX/LC Gigabit mini media converter with multi-mode LC fiber connector
AT-MMC2000/SP
10/100/1000T to 1000X/SFP Gigabit mini media converter with SFP connector

			   C-TICK
			   VCCI
Ordering Information
AT-MMC2000/SC-xx
10/100/1000T to 1000SX/SC Gigabit mini media
converter with multi-mode SC fiber connector
AT-MMC2000/ST-xx
10/100/1000T to 1000SX/ST Gigabit mini media
converter with multi-mode ST fiber connector
AT-MMC2000/LC-xx
10/100/1000T to 1000SX/LC Gigabit mini media
converter with multi-mode LC fiber connector
AT-MMC2000/SP-xx
10/100/1000T to 100/1000x SFP Gigabit mini
media converter with SFP connector
Where xx =